
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 

39 
16 
74 
33 
71 

68a 
169 

21 
51 
23 

23a 
63 

Name 

Jay Zittrer 
Steve Cole 
Ricardo Price 
Mark Mcilyar 
John Scott 
Mark Whitt 
Brian Van Arman 
Kenny Barnett 
George Wright 
James Macaulay 
Patrick Stapler 
Alan Henrich 

Class 

FIA 

BP 

BP-H 

AP 

AP 

AS 

AS 

BP 

BP 

AP 

AS 

AS 

Vehicle-Year/Make/Model 

1970 Porsche 914-6 GT 
1969 Chevrolet Corvette 
1964 Chevrolet Corvette 
1971 Chevrolet corvette 
1971 Chevrolet Corvette 
1968 Ford Mustang 
1969 Ford Mustang 
1965 Ford Mustang 
1959 Chevrolet corvette 
1973 Chevrolet Corvette 
1965 Ford Mustang 
1963 Ford Falcon Futura Sprint 

Color 

Green 
Black 
Blue 
blue/white 
White 
red 
Black 
Blue/Orange 
white 
Red/White/Blue 
Burgundy 
Black 

Best Tm 

2:15.100 
2:15.461 
2:15.610 
2:16.860 
2:17.828 
2:23.881 
2:24.127 
2:25.724 
2:26.833 
2:27.352 
2:34.123 
2:40.900 

In Lap 

3 
2 
2 
2 
2 
3 
3 
3 
2 
2 
3 
1 

City/State 

City of Taylor Lake TX 
Dallas TX 
Granbury TX 
Dallas TX 
Dallas TX 
TYLER TX 
Chandler TX 
Wagoner OK 
Spring Branch TX 
WARRENSBURG MO 
Huntsville AL 
Granger IA 

Group 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(39) Jay Zittrer 
1 
2 
3 

 

(16) Steve Cole 
1 
2 

 

(74) Ricardo Price 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(33) Mark Mcilyar 
1 
2 
3 

 

(71) John Scott 
1 
2 
3 

 

(68a) Mark Whitt 
1 
2 
3 

 

(169) Brian Van Arman 
1 
2 
3 

 

(21) Kenny Barnett 
1 
2 
3 

 

(51) George Wright 
1 
2 
3 

 

(23) James Macaulay 
1 
2 
3 

 

(23a) Patrick Stapler 
p1 

2 
3 

 

(63) Alan Henrich 
1 
2 
3 

Lap Tm 

2:19.966 
2:17.252 
2:15.100 

2:15.832 
2:15.461 

2:21.840 
2:15.610 
2:17.088 
2:20.039 

2:46.225 
2:16.860 
2:22.200 

2:20.707 
2:17.828 
2:19.500 

2:31.174 
2:24.335 
2:23.881 

2:27.858 
2:32.395 
2:24.127 

2:27.137 
2:34.259 
2:25.724 

2:37.440 
2:26.833 
2:27.107 

2:43.210 
2:27.352 
2:31.363 

3:18.376 
2:37.268 
2:34.123 

2:40.900 
2:44.913 
2:40.918 

Diff 

+4.866 
+2.152 

+0.371 

+6.230 

+1.478 
+4.429 

+29.365 

+5.340 

+2.879 

+1.672 

+7.293 
+0.454 

+3.731 
+8.268 

+1.413 
+8.535 

+10.607 

+0.274 

+15.858 

+4.011 

+44.253 
+3.145 

+4.013 
+0.018 

Time of Day 

14:56:27.599 
14:58:44.851 
15:00:59.951 

14:55:35.622 
14:57:51.083 

14:55:43.763 
14:57:59.373 
15:00:16.461 
15:02:36.500 

14:56:46.543 
14:59:03.403 
15:01:25.603 

14:56:06.764 
14:58:24.592 
15:00:44.092 

14:56:38.282 
14:59:02.617 
15:01:26.498 

14:56:29.693 
14:59:02.088 
15:01:26.215 

14:56:28.571 
14:59:02.830 
15:01:28.554 

14:56:52.721 
14:59:19.554 
15:01:46.661 

14:56:55.926 
14:59:23.278 
15:01:54.641 

14:57:25.021 
15:00:02.289 
15:02:36.412 

14:56:46.778 
14:59:31.691 
15:02:12.609 
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Competitors Laps 

1 Steve Cole (16) 

2 Ricardo Price (74) 

3 John Scott (71) 

4 Mark Mcilyar (33) 

5 Kenny Barnett (21) 

6 Brian Van Arman (169) 

7 Alan Henrich (63) 

8 Patrick Stapler (23a) 

9 Mark Whitt (68a) 

10 Jay Zittrer (39) 

11 James Macaulay (23) 

12 George Wright (51) 
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